
Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Orange County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-980 Name:

Status:Type: Recommendation Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/20/2024 Public Works Department

On agenda: Final action:7/9/2024

Title: Approval of Change Order No. 11-PW to Document No. C227014/Y22-7014-TA, Pine Hills Road
Pedestrian Safety Improvements Phase 1 with RMS Constructors Group, LLC in the amount of
$42,900, for a revised contract amount of $5,607,799.14.  Districts 2 and 6. (Highway Construction
Division)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 24-980_07.09.24 Approval of Change Order No. 11-PW to Document No. Y22-7014

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Orange County Government Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

